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S. No Roll No Name of Student  
1  22241A0101  Andela Nandu Yadav  
2  22241A0102  Banoth Manasa  
3  22241A0103  Bhukya Naveen  
4  22241A0104  Boddu Manoj  
5  22241A0105  Boina Rama Krishna  
6  22241A0106  Bunari Sanjay  
7  22241A0107  Chintamalla Varun Kumar  
8  22241A0108  Dheeravath Balaji  
9  22241A0109  Gajjelli Vinay Kumar  
10  22241A0110  Gangapuram Yuvraj  
11  22241A0111  Ganjayee Madhavi  
12  22241A0112  Gunti Goutham  
13  22241A0113  Harijana Murali  
14  22241A0114  Jadi Akshara  
15  22241A0115  Jarupla Ajay  
16  22241A0116  Kanagala Sandeep  
17  22241A0117  Kancharana Vamshi  
18  22241A0118  Kolapaka Vamshikrishna  
19  22241A0119  Kottam Shiva Priya  
20  22241A0120  Kunchala Adhiseshu  
21  22241A0121  Kunchala Venkata Sai  
22  22241A0122  Mandha Madhavi  
23  22241A0123  Medgalkar Saketh  
24  22241A0124  Mekala Keerthana  
25  22241A0125  Mekala Mukesh  
26  22241A0126  Nallametla Yashwanth  
27  22241A0127  Narisetty Nithin Jyothir Kumar  
28  22241A0128  Nenavath Shiva  
29  22241A0129  Polagani Mohit  
30  22241A0130  Rachamoni Swamy Manikanta  
31  22241A0131  Redapangu Swapna  
32  22241A0132  Sankoju Akshay Kumar  
33  22241A0133  Shanigarapu Aravind  
34  22241A0134  Siddapuram Kalguti Sai Teja  
35  22241A0135  Songa Sai Kiran  
36  22241A0136  Suriti Ajay Kumar  
37  22241A0137  Tanuku Naga Saitarun  
38  22241A0138  Kuchipudi Uday Teja  
39  22241A0139  Vadaparthi Indu Satish Kumar  
40  22241A0140  Vadde Anil Kumar  
41  22241A0141  Venkata Nitin Battula  
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B.Tech Civil Engg. I Yr - I Sem - GR22 - AY 2022 -23    

English (GR22A1006) - Result Analysis 
       

S. 

No 
Roll No Name of Student Grade Point Grade Credits Result 

1  22241A0101  Andela Nandu Yadav 7 B+ 2 P 

2  22241A0102  Banoth Manasa 9 A+ 2 P 

3  22241A0103  Bhukya Naveen 8 A 2 P 

4  22241A0104  Boddu Manoj 7 B+ 2 P 

5  22241A0105  Boina Rama Krishna 8 A 2 P 

6  22241A0106  Bunari Sanjay 9 A+ 2 P 

7  22241A0107  Chintamalla Varun Kumar 8 A 2 P 

8  22241A0108  Dheeravath Balaji 7 B+ 2 P 

9  22241A0109  Gajjelli Vinay Kumar 7 B+ 2 P 

10  22241A0110  Gangapuram Yuvraj 8 A 2 P 

11  22241A0111  Ganjayee Madhavi 9 A+ 2 P 

12  22241A0112  Gunti Goutham 9 A+ 2 P 

13  22241A0113  Harijana Murali 9 A+ 2 P 

14  22241A0114  Jadi Akshara 9 A+ 2 P 

15  22241A0115  Jarupla Ajay 8 A 2 P 

16  22241A0116  Kanagala Sandeep 8 A 2 P 

17  22241A0117  Kancharana Vamshi 8 A 2 P 

18  22241A0118  Kolapaka Vamshikrishna 6 B 2 P 

19  22241A0119  Kottam Shiva Priya 8 A 2 P 

20  22241A0120  Kunchala Adhiseshu 7 B+ 2 P 

21  22241A0121  Kunchala Venkata Sai 9 A+ 2 P 

22  22241A0122  Mandha Madhavi 8 A 2 P 

23  22241A0123  Medgalkar Saketh 7 B+ 2 P 

24  22241A0124  Mekala Keerthana 9 A+ 2 P 

25  22241A0125  Mekala Mukesh 7 B+ 2 P 

26  22241A0126  Nallametla Yashwanth 6 B 2 P 

27  22241A0127  Narisetty Nithin Jyothir Kumar 7 B+ 2 P 

28  22241A0128  Nenavath Shiva 7 B+ 2 P 

29  22241A0129  Polagani Mohit 9 A+ 2 P 

30  22241A0130  Rachamoni Swamy Manikanta 8 A 2 P 

31  22241A0131  Redapangu Swapna 9 A+ 2 P 

32  22241A0132  Sankoju Akshay Kumar 8 A 2 P 

33  22241A0133  Shanigarapu Aravind 6 B 2 P 

34  22241A0134  Siddapuram Kalguti Sai Teja 7 B+ 2 P 

35  22241A0135  Songa Sai Kiran 7 B+ 2 P 

36  22241A0136  Suriti Ajay Kumar 8 A 2 P 

37  22241A0137  Tanuku Naga Saitarun 8 A 2 P 

38  22241A0138  Kuchipudi Uday Teja 8 A 2 P 

39  22241A0139  Vadaparthi Indu Satish Kumar 8 A 2 P 

40  22241A0140  Vadde Anil Kumar 8 A 2 P 

41  22241A0141  Venkata Nitin Battula 7 B+ 2 P 
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